
3 EME CHAMPIONNAT D AFRIQUE DE JUJITSU 2014

Catégorie

M-69NW

22/08/2014 23:31

Nom - zone - club
nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1 2

2

3

31

CHAOUALI AYMEN-TUN-TUNISIE

LAABIDI MOHAMED 

AMINE-TUN-TUNISIE

SADFI MOHAMED 

TAREK-TUN-TUNISIE

0 0

1

1 0

3 0

14

2 0

0

2

1

3

44

2

 3

 1

 2

1

2

3

LAABIDI MOHAMED AMINE-TUN-TUNISIE

SADFI MOHAMED TAREK-TUN-TUNISIE

CHAOUALI AYMEN-TUN-TUNISIE

1-

2-

3-

CLASSEMENT

Pause Pause

1

30


